Ecole K.B. Woodward Elementary

8:20 am
8:30 am
8:35 am
10:15 am
10:30 am

11:42 am

11:57 am
12:27 pin
2:27 pm

2:42 pm

Bell Schedule
2019 - 2020

Supervision Starts

Bell — Students line-up and enter school with teacher
Bell — Classes Begin

Bell - Recess Begins

Bell — Recess Ends

Bell - Lunch Break Begins
Students who did not bring a lunch or not on the Lunch
Program may now go home for their lunch (parent authorized).

Bell - Students go outside
Bell — Lunch Break Ends
Bell - Students Dismissed

Supervision Ends
Students should have left the school grounds unless they are
involved in sports or working with a teacher.




