École K.B. Woodward Elementary Bell Schedule

2019 - 2020

8:20 am	Supervision Starts
8:30 am	Bell – Students line-up and enter school with teacher
8:35 am	Bell – Classes Begin
10:15 am	Bell - Recess Begins
10:30 am	Bell – Recess Ends
11:42 am	Bell - Lunch Break Begins Students who did not bring a lunch or not on the Lunch Program may now go home for their lunch (parent authorized).
11:57 am	Bell - Students go outside
12:27 pm	Bell – Lunch Break Ends
2:27 pm	Bell - Students Dismissed
2:42 pm	Supervision Ends Students should have left the school grounds unless they are involved in sports or working with a teacher.